Stellar Designs

1) Promo ltems

1-COLOR

&\ Catholic .
X)Soaal Services

FULL-COLOR

Catholic
® S(t)cial Services

Total quantity of

Stick pens (red with white logo) —

Quantity 250 500 1000 5000
Price perunit $0.41 S0.40 S0.39 $S0.38

Nice pens (black with white logo) -

Quantity 250 500 1000 5000
Price perunit $0.95 $0.90 $0.83 $0.77
Break away Lanyard (maroon with white logo) —

Quantity 100 144 250 500 750
Price per unit $2.93 $2.82 $2.73 $2.66 $2.59



Screen Printing

1-COLOR
Catholic
)Somal Services

2-COLOR

Catholic

Social Services

Maroon t-shirt (white logo) —

Quantity 24 36
Price per $17.96 $16.71
unit

Maroon hoodie (white logo) —
Quantity 24 36
Price per $31.96 $30.21
unit

Black t-shirt (full color logo) —

Quantity 24 36
Price per $21.92 $20.17
unit

Black hoodie (full color logo) —

Quantity 24 36
Price per $35.92 $33.42
unit

72
§15.71

72
$28.71

72
$18.67

72
$31.67

144
$14.96

144
$27.46

144
$17.42

144
$29.92

8-10-23
Page 2 of 5




Embroidery (Vests)

2-COLOR

Catholic

Social Services
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Black fleece embroidered vest —

Quantity 6 12
Price perunit  $43.89 $39.89

Black soft shell embroidered vest —

Quantity 6 12
Price per unit  $54.39 $49.89

Black puff vest —

Quantity 6 12
Price per unit $88.39 $82.14
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1-COLOR
Catholic
)Socual Services

2-COLOR

Catholic

Social Services

Maroon/Black fleece embroidered jacket —

Quantity 6 12 24 36 72
Price per unit $44.25 $40.00 $37.75 $36.25 $35.25

Maroon/black soft shell jacket —

Quantity 6 12 24 36 72
Price per unit  $52.75 $48.00 $45.25 $43.50 $42.25

Black puff jacket —

Quantity 6 12 24 36 72
Price per unit $103.75 $96.25 $90.75 S87.25  S$85.25



Embroidery (Hats / Beanies) 8-10-23
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1-COLOR

Catholic
)Somal Services

Catholi Catholi
Ci)saogilecil Services C*)Saécgigl Services

Trucker cap maroon —

Quantity 24 48 72 144
Price per unit $16.50 $15.75 $15.00 $14.25

Beanie maroon —

Quantity 6 12 24 36 72
Price perunit $16.25 S$14.00 $13.00 $12.25  $11.75





